

Special Case No. 07 of 2018

Order No.11

18.03.2023

Received a petition from the IO Rathindra Nath Boxi Dy. S.P praying for further time to submit report.

Considering the fact the prayer is allowed. The IO is directed to appear in person on the next date with the report along with CD positively.

To 30.06.2023 for appearance of the IO and report.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Designated Judge Designated Judge
U/W.B.P.I.D.F.E.Act U/W.B.P.I.D.F.E. Act