

Special Court Case 07 of 2018

Order No. 21, dated 30.06.2023

I.O. is present in the Court today.

Ld. Special P.P. is present.

I.O. submits a prayer for time for filing report.

Heard. Considered. The prayer is allowed.

To, 11.10.2023 for I.O.'s report.

D/Corrected by me

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore.
(WB00757)