

Present:- Smt Kumkum Chattopadhyay

Special -07 of 2018

Order No.25

06.08.2024

Today is the date fixed for IO's report.

No report has been received as of yet.

To 21.11.2024 for IO's report.

D/Corrected by me

A S J

Additional Sessins Judge
3rd Court, Alipore
J.O. Code WB00742

