

Special Court Case 07 of 2018

Present: Sri Sarajit Majumder, In-charge

Order No. 26 dated 21.11.2024

Today is fixed for I.O.' report.
Ld. Special P.P. is present.
No report has been received as of yet.
Regular P.O. is on duty leave.
Case is adjourned.
To, 20.03.2025 for I.O.' report.

Designated Judge (I/C)
U/WBPIDFE Act,
Alipore
(WB00646)