

Special Court Case 07 of 2018
Present: Kumkum Chattopadhyay

Order No. 29 dated 29.11.2025

Today is fixed for I.O.'s report and appearance.
Ld. Special P.P. is present.
No report has been filed.
Case is adjourned.
To 07.03.2026 for I.O.'s report and appearance/production.

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Alipore, 24 Pgs. (S)
cum
Designated Judge
U/WBPIDFE Act
(WB00742)